Moorhead High School Hall of Honor

Nomination Form

Membership in the Moorhead High School Hall of Honor will consist of alumni, faculty, staff and other community members who have demonstrated notable accomplishments or provided significant contributions to their school, community or society.

Alumni will be recognized for their outstanding accomplishments while at Moorhead High School as well as achievements following graduation. Alumni may not be considered for nomination until ten years following their graduation from Moorhead High School. Faculty, staff and other community members will be recognized for their contributions to Moorhead High School. The individual must not be a current employee of the school district and may not be considered for nomination until five years following his or her completion of employment with the district.

Nominations are accepted continuously throughout the year. Nominations received after Jan. 15 of the induction year will be considered for future recognition. Nominations previously received are kept to be considered for future recognition.

Please provide as much of the following information as possible.

Check the appropriate category / cat Alumnus/Alumna			tegories: Former Faculty/Staff		Other
Name of Nomine	e	(First)	(MI)	(Last)	(Maiden Name)
Graduation Year		Retirement Year			
Present Address	(Street)		(City)	(Stat	re) (Zip Code)
Work Phone ()		Home Ph	one ()	
E-mail Address _					

Attach a statement as to why you feel this person should be inducted into the Hall of Honor. Please consider the following criteria as a guideline in recommending the nominee:

Alumnus / Alumna:

- Successful activities/academic endeavors while at Moorhead High School
- Demonstrates qualities of character and leadership
- Attained achievement in at least one of the following areas: personal and/or professional life, community service, or the demonstration that education is a lifelong experience

Former Faculty / Staff or Other Community Member

• Brought credit to or made significant contribution to Moorhead High School through personal endeavor and leadership

Supporting documents and additional letters of recommendation are strongly encouraged with the application.

Person making nomination:	Return Nomination Form to:
Name	Moorhead High School
Address	Hall of Honor
	2300 4th Avenue South
	Moorhead, MN 56560
Home Phone ()	
Work Phone ()	Date Received
E mail	